
SEABIRD ISLAND –ROUTE #1A 
DRIVER – Deanna Wilson 

2018 / 2019 
 
Bus : 4783 
Start time:  7:12 am - bus garage 
Route end: 8:20 am - bus garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 
TIME STOP ID # DESCRIPTION 
7:24 100A 4100 Chaplin Road 
7:25 102A 3986 Chaplin Road 
7:26 104A 3978 Chaplin Road 
7:29 106A 3142 Seabird Island Road 
7:30 108A Seabird Island Rd & Pipehom 
7:31 110A 3422 Seabird Island Rd 
7:33 112A Seabird Island & Schrye Rd     (Strawberry Island) 
7:34 114A 3940 Seabird Island Rd 
7:34 116A 4034 Seabird Island Rd 
7:35 118A Ya:la Dr 
7:36 120A 4400  Seabird Island Rd 
7:36 122A 4506 Seabird Island Rd 
7:37 124A Peters Rd 
7:37 126A 4716  Seabird Island Rd 
7:38 128A 4822  Seabird Island Rd 
7:40 130A 5210  Seabird Island Rd 
7:41 132A 5320 Seabird Island Rd 
7:43 134A 9647 Wahleach Road                                                 
7:46 136A 9557 Lougheed Hwy 
7:52 138A Chowat & Sth,I;tsem                               Elementary Only 
7:55 140A Seabird Is Band Office                            Elementary Only 
7:55 142A Seabird Is School  (crosswalk)                Elementary Only          
7:56 144A Mill Hall 
8:05  Drop-off AESS 
8:10  Drop-off Kent Elementary 

  Return to bus garage 
  Post-trip inspections & bus cleaning 
Nov 2018 



 
 

SEABIRD ISLAND - Route #1P 
Driver – Deanna Wilson 

2018 / 2019 
Bus:            4783 
Start time:   2:25 p.m. 
Route end:  3:48 p.m. 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 
 
TIME STOP ID # DESCRIPTION 

  Perform pre-trip inspections 
2:30  Pick up Kent                                    (dept. 2:40 
2:45  Pick up AESS                                  (dept. 2:49 
2:56 144P Mill Hall    (Chowat Rd) 
2:58 142P Seabird Island School  (crosswalk)     Elementary Only 
2:59 140P Seabird Island Band Office                 Elementary Only           
3:00 138P Sthitsem Rd                                        Elementary Only 
3:10 106P 3142 Seabird Island Road 
3:13 104P 3978 Chaplin Road 
3:14 102P 3986 Chaplin Road 
3:15 100P 4100 Chaplin Road 
3:21 108P Seabird Is & Pipehom  
3:22 110P 3422 Seabird Island Rd 
3:24 112P Seabird Is & Schrye Road     (Strawberry Is) 
3:25 114P 3940 Seabird Island Rd 
3:25 116P 4034 Seabird Island Rd 

   3:26 118P Ya:la Dr 
3:26 120P 4400 Seabird Island Rd 
3:27 122P 4506 Seabird Island Rd 
 3:27 124P Peters Road 
3:28 126P 4716  Seabird Island Rd 
3:28 128P 4822  Seabird Island Rd 
3:30 130P 5210  Seabird Island Rd 
3:30 132P 5320 Seabird |Island Rd 
3:33 134P 9647 Wahleach Road 
3:36 136P 9557 Lougheed Hwy 
3:45  DROP OFF BUS MONITOR AT KENT  
3:48  RETURN TO BUS GARAGE, POST-TRIP & Clean Bus 
Nov 2018 


	Start time:  7:12 am - bus garage
	Route end: 8:20 am - bus garage
	132A
	134A
	136A
	138A
	140A
	144A
	Route 1 PM.pdf
	Bus:            4783
	Start time:   2:25 p.m.
	Route end:  3:48 p.m.


